Show #B0749 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): San Antonio-VRH (05/06/2017)
7000. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 32

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points  Owner's Name
1 496 MrDualin Merada Edmund W Richter 135.00 Edmund W Richter
2 481 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 135.00 Jonathan Yarbrough
3 740 Oh Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (Collegiate) 134.00 JENNIFER BRAZIL
4 456 Ninetyeighth Edition Candace Hastings 115.00 Candace Schaefer
5 732 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 114.00 Cody Rust
6 482 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 113.00  Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
7 470 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 108.00 Sam Reding
8 473 ZeKitCat Molly Whitehead 105.00 Molly Whitehead
9 659 Tejons N Charge Traci Brandon 104.00  Traci Brandon
10 500 Reyguns Texas Doll Christina Gordon 100.00 Cristina Loscuito
11 495 Steady In Trouble Jill Alexander 100.00  Jill Alexander
12 461 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 98.00 Jane Jimerson
13 671 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 96.00  Jennifer Cooper
14 672 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 89.00 Richard Cooper
15 723 OSU Surenufaslider William Todd Gray 86.00 Wiliam T Gray
16 460 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 85.00 John Smith
17 670 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger 81.00 Sandra Eichelberger
18 459 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 76.00 Leah Smith
19 447 Arturo Keeley Vanek 76.00 Keeley Vanek
20 655 Outta My Way Danielle Lombino 73.00 Kathleen Ann Hooper
21 663 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 70.00 Nicki Jan Davis
22 669 Magic Stylish Oak Lisa Passell 67.00 LISA PASSELL
23 653 Johnie Rey Debbie Warren 66.00 Debbie Warren
24 725 Boons Grey Mesa Nicole E Brooks 66.00 Lorrie Callaway
25 466 Haidas Wood Cheryl May 57.00 Cheryl May
26 446 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 55.00 Pete Rosales
27 660 Trona Blue Boon Kendall Kaye Bruton 54,00 KENDALL KAYE BRUTON
28 664 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 49.00 Alicia Walker
29 675 Mercedes Megan McCarthy 44,00 Megan McCarthy
30 726 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 36.50 Sarah L. Stubbs
31 475 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 20.00 Donna Poteet
32 690 T Gallo Taris Lauren Hairston 17.00 LAUREN HAIRSTON



Show #B0749 (Earnest D Wilson): San Antonio-VRH (05/06/2017)
70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 41

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 456 Ninetyeighth Edition Candace Hastings 8150 41.00 Candace Schaefer
2 470 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 80.00 40.00 Sam Reding
3 482 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 80.00 39.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
4 481 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 7950 38.00 Jonathan Yarbrough
5 496 Mr Dualin Merada Edmund W Richter 79.00 37.00 Edmund W Richter
6 671 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 79.00 36.00 Jennifer Cooper
7 659 Tejons N Charge Traci Brandon 7850 35.00 Traci Brandon
8 740 Oh Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (Collegiate) 7750 34.00 JENNIFER BRAZIL
9 461 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 7750 33.00 Jane Jimerson
10 652 PD Glo Olena Casey Wetsel 7650 32.00 Casey Wetsel
11 686 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger Susan M Van Cleve 76.00 31.00 Susan M Van Cleve
12 669 Magic Stylish Oak Lisa Passell 76.00 30.00 LISAPASSELL
13 683 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 7550 29.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper
14 447 Arturo Keeley Vanek 75.00 28.00 Keeley Vanek
15 732 Twice As Snhappy Cody Rust 7450 27.00 Cody Rust
16 695 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 7400 26.00 Jacque Taylor (Weido)
17 663 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 74.00 25.00 Nicki Jan Davis
18 473 ZeKitCat Molly Whitehead 74,00 24.00 Molly Whitehead
19 459 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 74,00 23.00 Leah Smith
20 500 Reyguns Texas Doll Christina Gordon 7350 22.00 Cristina Loscuito
21 495 Steady In Trouble Jill Alexander 7350 21.00 Jill Alexander
22 460 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 73.00 20.00 John Smith
23 653 Johnie Rey Debbie Warren 73.00 19.00 Debbie Warren
24 672 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 7250 18.00 Richard Cooper
25 466 Haidas Wood Cheryl May 7150 17.00 Cheryl May
26 664 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 71.00 16.00 Alicia Walker
27 655 Outta My Way Danielle Lombino 7050 15.00 Kathleen Ann Hooper
28 670 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger 69.00 14.00 Sandra Eichelberger
29 723 OSU Surenufaslider William Todd Gray 69.00 13.00 Wiliam T Gray
30 651 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke 68.50 12.00 Becky Warncke
31 725 Boons Grey Mesa Nicole E Brooks 68,50 11.00 Lorrie Callaway
32 660 Trona Blue Boon Kendall Kaye Bruton 68.00 10.00 KENDALL KAYE BRUTON
33 749 Sparklersbystarlight Pamela K Johnson 65.00 9.00 Pamela K Johnson
34 475 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 63.50 8.00 Donna Poteet
35 698 Bonita Katie Deegan 63.50 7.00 KATIE DEEGAN
36 690 T Gallo Taris Lauren Hairston 63.00 6.00 LAUREN HAIRSTON
37 462 Shez Docs Blonde Bomb Bonnie Rowan 57.00 5.00 Bonnie Rowan
38 675 Mercedes Megan McCarthy 56.00 4,00 Megan McCarthy
39 726 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 56.00 3.00 Sarah L. Stubbs
OP 40 457 R Extreme Cat Diane Holman 70.00 2.00 Diane Holman
OP 41 446 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 65.00 1.00 Pete Rosales



Show #B0749 (Allen R Walton): San Antonio-VRH (05/06/2017)
72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 37

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 651 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke 7050 37.00 Becky Warncke
2 740 Oh Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (Collegiate) 70.00 36.00 JENNIFER BRAZIL
3 481 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 69.50 35.00 Jonathan Yarbrough
4 482 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 69.50 34.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
5 732 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 69.00 33.00 Cody Rust
6 473 ZeKitCat Molly Whitehead 68.50 32.00 Molly Whitehead
7 446 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 68.00 31.00 Pete Rosales
8 723 OSU Surenufaslider William Todd Gray 67.50 30.00 William T Gray
9 456 Ninetyeighth Edition Candace Hastings 6750 29.00 Candace Schaefer
10 495 Steady In Trouble Jill Alexander 65.00 28.00 Jill Alexander
11 671 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 64.50 27.00 Jennifer Cooper
12 655 Outta My Way Danielle Lombino 64.50 26.00 Kathleen Ann Hooper
13 496 Mr Dualin Merada Edmund W Richter 63.00 25.00 Edmund W Richter
14 672 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 6250 24.00 Richard Cooper
15 726 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 6250 23.00 Sarah L. Stubbs
16 725 Boons Grey Mesa Nicole E Brooks 61.00 22.00 Lorrie Callaway
17 459 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 60.50 21.00 Leah Smith
18 500 Reyguns Texas Doll Christina Gordon 60.00 20.00 Cristina Loscuito
19 460 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 59.00 19.00 John Smith
20 663 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 58,50 18.00  Nicki Jan Davis
21 461 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 5850 17.00 Jane Jimerson
22 670 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger 57.00 16.00 Sandra Eichelberger
23 447 Arturo Keeley Vanek 54,00 15.00 Keeley Vanek
24 695 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 50.50 14.00 Jacque Taylor (Weido)
25 653 Johnie Rey Debbie Warren 48.00 13.00 Debbie Warren
OP26 470 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 67.00 12.00 Sam Reding
OP27 660 TronaBlue Boon Kendall Kaye Bruton 67.00 11.00 KENDALL KAYE BRUTON
OP28 659 Tejons N Charge Traci Brandon 64.50 10.00 Traci Brandon
OP29 669 Magic Stylish Oak Lisa Passell 63.50 9.00 LISAPASSELL
OP30 652 PDGloOlena Casey Wetsel 60.50 8.00 Casey Wetsel
OP 31 664 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 60.50 7.00 Alicia Walker
OP 32 658 Valentines Playboy Kathy Boydston 59.50 6.00 KATHY BOYDSTON
OP33 690 T Gallo Taris Lauren Hairston 57.50 5.00 LAUREN HAIRSTON
OP 34 475 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 57.00 4,00 Donna Poteet
OP 35 466 HaidasWood Cheryl May 54.00 3.00 Cheryl May
OP36 675 Mercedes Megan McCarthy 48.50 2.00 Megan McCarthy
DQ 462 Shez Docs Blonde Bomb Bonnie Rowan 0.00 0.00  Bonnie Rowan



Show #B0749 (Earnest D Wilson): San Antonio-VRH (05/06/2017)
71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 39

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

PlaceBack#
1 461

2 659

3 49

4 481

5 495

6 670

7 740

8 447

9 686

10 500
11 709
12 655
13 456
14 460
15 663
16 672
17 671
18 683
19 470
20 732
21 473
22 459
23 651
24 669
25 695
26 675
27 664
28 466
29 660
30 723
31 462
32 446
33 457
34 725
35 475
36 726
OP37 482
OP 38 653
OP39 690

Peppy Stinger Lynx
Tejons N Charge

Mr Dualin Merada
Dualin Sanjo Rey
Steady In Trouble
Going Rogue

Oh Cay Jose

Arturo
Krymsuntwoeyedtiger
Reyguns Texas Doll
A Good Hotrod

Outta My Way
Ninetyeighth Edition
Wimps Little Zan
Travelin Buy Felix
Shiners Smart Ace
Cutters Toy Gun
Boons Lil Dixie
Concealed Gunner
Twice As Snappy

Ze Kit Cat

NCTC Two Te Doc
Boom Boom Banjo
Magic Stylish Oak
MS Star Gazer
Mercedes
Travapower Lady
Haidas Wood

Trona Blue Boon
OSU Surenufaslider
Shez Docs Blonde Bomb
Heza Sparkling Major
R Extreme Cat
Boons Grey Mesa
Smart Quick Cat
Chicout Tes Princess
NADA Pepto Taz
Johnie Rey

T Gallo Taris

Jane Jimerson

Traci Brandon
Edmund W Richter
Jonathan Yarbrough
Jill Alexander
Sandra Eichelberger
Caroline Ginn (Collegiate)
Keeley Vanek
Susan M Van Cleve
Christina Gordon
Marsha Stevenson
Danielle Lombino
Candace Hastings
John Smith

Nicki Jan Davis
Richard Cooper
Jennifer Cooper
Roxanne Clipper
Sam Reding

Cody Rust

Molly Whitehead
Leah Smith

Becky Warncke
Lisa Passell
Jacque Weido
Megan McCarthy
Alicia Walker
Cheryl May

Kendall Kaye Bruton
William Todd Gray
Bonnie Rowan

Pete Rosales
Diane Holman
Nicole E Brooks
Donna E Poteet
Sarah L. Stubbs
Laura Yarbrough
Debbie Warren

Lauren Hairston

78.00
77.50
77.00
77.00
77.00
76.50
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
75.50
74.50
74.50
73.50
73.00
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.00
71.50
71.50
71.50
70.00
69.50
68.50
68.50
68.00
67.50
67.00
65.50
64.00
63.50
63.50
63.00
61.00
57.00
69.50
49.00
49.00

39.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

Jane Jimerson

Traci Brandon

Edmund W Richter
Jonathan Yarbrough

Jill Alexander

Sandra Eichelberger
JENNIFER BRAZIL

Keeley Vanek

Susan M Van Cleve
Cristina Loscuito
Stevenson Land & Cattle Co
Kathleen Ann Hooper
Candace Schaefer

John Smith

Nicki Jan Davis

Richard Cooper

Jennifer Cooper

Donald And Roxanne Clipper
Sam Reding

Cody Rust

Molly Whitehead

Leah Smith

Becky Warncke

LISA PASSELL

Jacque Taylor (Weido)
Megan McCarthy

Alicia Walker

Cheryl May

KENDALL KAYE BRUTON
William T Gray

Bonnie Rowan

Pete Rosales

Diane Holman

Lorrie Callaway

Donna Poteet

Sarah L. Stubbs

Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
Debbie Warren

LAUREN HAIRSTON



Show #B0749 (Marilyn Peters): San Antonio-VRH (05/06/2017)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 38

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 482 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 72.00 38.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
2 496 Mr Dualin Merada Edmund W Richter 7150 37.00 Edmund W Richter
3 470 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 71.00 36.00 Sam Reding
4 732 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 7050 35.00 Cody Rust
5 723 OSU Surenufaslider William Todd Gray 7050 34.00 Wiliam T Gray
6 653 Johnie Rey Debbie Warren 70.00 33.00 Debbie Warren
7 740 Oh Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (Collegiate) 70.00 32.00 JENNIFER BRAZIL
8 473 ZeKitCat Molly Whitehead 70.00 31.00 Molly Whitehead
9 652 PD Glo Olena Casey Wetsel 69.50 30.00 Casey Wetsel
10 500 Reyguns Texas Doll Christina Gordon 69.50 29.00 Cristina Loscuito
11 725 Boons Grey Mesa Nicole E Brooks 69.50 28.00 Lorrie Callaway
12 481 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 69.00 27.00 Jonathan Yarbrough
13 466 Haidas Wood Cheryl May 69.00 26.00 Cheryl May
14 675 Mercedes Megan McCarthy 69.00 25.00 Megan McCarthy
15 672 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 68.50 24.00 Richard Cooper
16 660 Trona Blue Boon Kendall Kaye Bruton 68.50 23.00 KENDALL KAYE BRUTON
17 659 Tejons N Charge Traci Brandon 68.00 22.00 TraciBrandon
18 460 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 67.50 21.00 John Smith
19 683 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 6750 20.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper
20 456 Ninetyeighth Edition Candace Hastings 67.00 19.00 Candace Schaefer
21 670 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger 66.50 18.00 Sandra Eichelberger
22 495 Steady In Trouble Jill Alexander 66.00 17.00 Jill Alexander
23 446 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 66.00 16.00 Pete Rosales
24 459 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 66.00 15.00 Leah Smith
25 664 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 65.50 14.00 Alicia Walker
26 669 Magic Stylish Oak Lisa Passell 65.50 13.00 LISAPASSELL
27 691 Pocos Thunderingfury Ginger M. Podojil 65,50 12.00 Ginger Podojil
28 671 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 64.50 11.00 Jennifer Cooper
29 695 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 64.00 10.00 Jacque Taylor (Weido)
30 461 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 61.50 9.00 Jane Jimerson
31 698 Bonita Katie Deegan 60.50 8.00 KATIE DEEGAN
32 726 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 60.00 6.50 Sarah L. Stubbs
33 457 R Extreme Cat Diane Holman 60.00 6.50 Diane Holman
34 690 T Gallo Taris Lauren Hairston 59.50 5.00 LAUREN HAIRSTON
35 655 Outta My Way Danielle Lombino 59.00 4,00 Kathleen Ann Hooper
36 475 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 58.00 3.00 Donna Poteet
37 663 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 57.00 2.00  Nicki Jan Davis
38 447 Arturo Keeley Vanek 56.00 1.00 Keeley Vanek



